
GET YOUR KICKS ON ROUTE 66!

2000 Mountain Road NW 
cabq.gov/museum 
505-243-7255 or 311  
Relay NM or 711
“Located in Old Town”

Cultural Services Department, 
City of Albuquerque, 
Richard J. Berry, Mayor

MAY					             
32nd Annual NMCCC Classic Auto Show
Sunday May 15
10:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum

3rd Thursday: Sock Hop
Thursday May 19
5 - 8:30 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum

JUNE                                                          
Mother Road Movies: Grapes of Wrath
Thursday June 2
7 - 9 p.m.
Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

Mother Road Movies: Ace in the Hole
Thursday June 9
7 - 9 p.m.
Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

3rd Thursday: Family Night
Thursday June 16
5 - 9 p.m. 
Albuquerque Museum

Mother Road Movies: Easy Rider
Thursday June 30
7 - 9 p.m.
Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

JULY                                                          
Mother Road Movies: Two Lane Blacktop
Thursday July 7
7 - 9 p.m.
The Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

Mother Road Movies: Starman
Thursday July 14
7 - 9 p.m.
The Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

Route 66 Summerfest
Saturday July 16
2 - 10:30 p.m.
Nob Hill

Book signing and Talk: Michael Wallis, 
historian, voice of the movie Cars
Sunday July 17
1 - 3 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum  
Tickets: $10/$5 for members

3rd Thursday: Neon City 
Thursday July 21
5 - 8:30 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum

AUGUST                                                            
Mother Road Movies: Bagdad Cafe
Thursday August 4
7 - 9 p.m.
The Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

Chatter Summer Concert Series
August 4, 11, 18, 25
6 - 7 p.m.  
Albuquerque Museum 

Reading Route 66: Book Discussion and Tour
Saturday August 6
2 - 4:30 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum 

Family Movie Afternoon: Cars
Saturday August 7
1 - 3:30 p.m.
Central and Unser Library

Film: The Grapes of Wrath
Thursday August 11
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Special Collections Library

SEPTEMBER                                                      
3rd Thursday: Beat Night
Thursday September 15
5 - 8:30 p.m.
Albuquerque Museum

Mother Road Movies: Thelma and Louise
Thursday September 22
7 - 9 p.m.
The Kimo Theatre. Tickets: $5.00

EXHIBITIONS                                                  
Route 66:  
Radiance, Rust, and Revival on the Mother Road 
May 14 - October 2

The Tourist Trip: Memories and Memorabilia, 
June 1 - August 31

                                                                             

For more information, visit
www.cabq.gov/museum 

Art. History. People.Albuquerque Museum

Films, books, music, talks and more to celebrate the exhibition 
Route 66: Radiance, Rust, and Revival on the Mother Road


